
Replacement and spare parts
Project information

Job name: Location:

Engineer: Date submitted:

Contractor: Submitted by:

Manufacturer's representative: Approved by:

Product information and application use

N/A

Part name Part no. A [inch] B [inch] C [inch]
Weight per UOM 

[lbs/UOM]

Replacement Gasket for R32 Union Connections A2620005 1.563 1.563 0.098 0

Replacement O-ring for 1 1/4" BSP Connections A2620008 1.527 1.527 0.103 0

Replacement O-ring for TruFLOW Flow/Temperature Meter A2620009 0.59 0.59 0.103 0

Replacement O-ring for 1" BSP Manifold Connections A2640004 1.215 1.215 0.103 0

TruFLOW On/Off Valve Body, replacement part A2620017 1.439 1.09 1.09 -

EP Heating Manifold Valve Replacement Tool A2670007 - - 7.5 0.07

Installation Related applications

N/A -

Footnotes Contact information

-

Uponor Inc.

5925 148th Street West

Apple Valley, MN 55124

T 800.321.4739

F 952.891.2008

Uponor Ltd.

6510 Kennedy Road

Mississauga, ON L5T 2X4

T 888.594.7726

F 800.638.9517

© 2024 Uponor North America. All Rights Reserved www.uponor.com 1

https://www.uponor.com/en-ca
https://www.uponor.com

	txtjobTitle1: 
	txtlocation1: 
	txtengineer1: 
	txtdateSubmitted1: 
	txtcontractor1: 
	txtsubmittedBy1: 
	txtrepresentative1: 
	txtapprovedBy1: 
	cbA2620005: Off
	cbA2620008: Off
	cbA2620009: Yes
	cbA2640004: Off
	cbA2620017: Off
	cbA2670007: Off


