

## Replacement and spare parts

Project information	
Job name:	Location:
Engineer:	Date submitted:
Contractor:	Submitted by:
Manufacturer's representative:	Approved by:

## Product information and application use

N/A



Part name	Part no.	A [inch]	B [inch]	C [inch]	Weight per UOM [lbs/UOM]
Replacement Gasket for R32 Union Connections	A2620005	1.563	1.563	0.098	0
Replacement O-ring for 1 1/4" BSP Connections	A2620008	1.527	1.527	0.103	0
Replacement O-ring for TruFLOW Flow/Temperature Meter	A2620009	0.59	0.59	0.103	0
Replacement O-ring for 1" BSP Manifold Connections	A2640004	1.215	1.215	0.103	0
TruFLOW On/Off Valve Body, replacement part	A2620017	1.439	1.09	1.09	-
EP Heating Manifold Valve Replacement Tool	A2670007	-	-	7.5	0.07

Installation	Related applications
N/A	

Footnotes	Contact information		
	Uponor Inc.	Uponor Ltd.	
	5925 148th Street West	6510 Kennedy Road	
•	Apple Valley, MN 55124	Mississauga, ON L5T 2X4	
	T 800.321.4739	T 888.594.7726	
	F 952.891.2008	F 800.638.9517	